Adapter mode
Input: 100-240V~50/60Hz 0.25A (Max)
Type-C OUT: 5V= 2A    USB OUT: 5V= 2A
Type-C Line OUT: 5V= 2A    IPH Line OUT: 5V= 2A    Total OUT: 5V= 2A
Mobile power mode
Polymer battery powered: 10000mAh/3.7V/37Wh
46.8 mm
9.2 mm
9.2 mm
15.1 mm
43.0 mm
黄坚
K12 Pro 菲林文件（FC版本）
向美燕
2023/11/29
Type-C Line OUT: 5V= 2.1A    IPH Line OUT: 5V= 2.1A    Total OUT: 5V= 3A
Type-C OUT: 5V= 3A, 9V= 2.22A, 12V= 1.67A
USB OUT: 5V= 4.5A, 4.5V= 5A, 5V= 3A, 9V= 2A, 12V= 1.5A
Type-C IN: 5V= 2A, 9V= 2A, 12V= 1.5A (Max) Total power: 22.5W
Wireless charging power: 5W/7.5W/10W/15W Max   FCC ID：2A6MS-K12PRO
manufacturer:Shenzhen Zhichuang All Technoligy Co.,Ltd.  Made in China